 Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
All product specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. (CAT. 2018E1) 130
RXK Series
Features
‧105℃, 2,000 ~ 5,000 hours assured
‧Low ESR, suitable for switching power supplies
‧Smaller size with large permissible ripple current
‧RoHS Compliance

2,110
1,500 18×35.5 0.040 0.100 2,169 2,410
Part Numbering System
RXK Series 470μF ±20% 6.3V Bulk Package Gas Type 8φ×11.5L Pb-free and PET
sleeve
RXK 471 M 0J BK - 0811
Series Name Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Lead Configuration
& Package
Rubber
Type Case Size Lead Wire and
Sleeve type
Note: For more details, please refer to “Part Numbering System (Radial Type)” on page 13.
RXK
R
adial
All product specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. (CAT. 2018E1)132
 Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
All product specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. (CAT. 2018E1) 132
 Dimension:  φD × L(mm)
Dimension and Permissible Ripple Current Ripple Current: mA/rms at 100k Hz, 105℃
Rated Volt.
VDC
Contents
Cap. (μF)
25V (1E) 35V (1V) 50V (1H)
φD×L
Impedance
(Ω, max./100k Hz)
Ripple Current
(mA/rms, 105℃) φD×L
Impedance
(Ω, max./100k Hz)
Ripple Current
(mA/rms, 105℃) φD×L
Impedance
(Ω, max./100k Hz)
Ripple Current
(mA/rms, 105℃)
 20℃ -10℃ 120 Hz 100k Hz  20℃ -10℃ 120 Hz 100k Hz  20℃ -10℃ 120 Hz 100k Hz
18           5×11 1.1 3.3 72 130
22           5×11 1.1 3.3 83 150
27      5×11 0.72 1.8 91 165
33      5×11 0.72 1.8 99 180
39 5×11 0.72 1.8 116 165      6.3×11 0.56 1.6 154 220
47 5×11 0.72 1.8 126 180      6.3×11 0.56 1.6 161 230
56      6.3×11 0.38 0.95 179 255 6.3×15 0.41 1.2 217 310
68      6.3×11 0.38 0.95 196 280 8×11.5 0.29 0.84 238 340
82 6.3×11 0.38 0.95 179 255 6.3×15 0.27 0.68 231 330
8×11.5
8×15
10×12.5
0.29
0.25
0.16
0.84
0.75
0.40
249
329
336
355
470
480
100 6.3×11 0.38 0.95 196 280      10×12.5 0.16 0.40 371 530
120 6.3×15 0.27 0.68 231 330 8×11.5
10×12.5
0.20